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Accessibility Resources
155 Marano Campus Center
Phone: (315) 312-3358
Email: dss@oswego.edu

Advisement Center
Email: advisement@oswego.edu

Athletics
210 Laker Hall
Phone: (315) 312-3056
Email: athletics@oswego.edu

Campus Life
135 Marano Campus Center
Phone: (315) 312-2301
Email: campuslife@oswego.edu

Campus Technology Services
26 Lanigan Hall
Phone: (315) 312-3456
Email: help@oswego.edu

Career Services
145 Marano Campus Center
Phone: (315) 312-2255
Email: careerservices@oswego.edu

Counseling Services Center
Mary Walker Health Center
General Phone: (315) 312-4416
After Hours Emergency:
Phone: (315) 312-4416  
Push 2 when prompted

Dean of Students Office
501 Culkin Hall
Phone: (315) 312-5483
Email: deanofstudents@oswego.edu

Excel: Experiential Courses 
and Engaged Learning
145 Marano Campus Center
Phone: (315) 312-2151
Email: excel@oswego.edu

Financial Aid
206 Culkin Hall
Phone: (315) 312-2248
Email: financial.aid@oswego.edu 

Health Services
Mary Walker Health Center
Phone: (315) 312-4100
Email: whealth@oswego.edu

ID and Dining Services
503 Culkin Hall
Phone: (315) 312-2588
Email: dining@oswego.edu

Learning Services
Penfield Library 113
Phone: (315) 312-2571
Email: ols@oswego.edu

New Student Orientation
145 Marano Campus Center
Phone: (315) 312-5522
Email: orient@oswego.edu

Parking Services Office
Rte 104 at New Street 
Phone: (315) 312-3227
Email: parking@oswego.edu

Residence Life
303 Culkin Hall
Phone: (315) 312-2246
Email: reslife@oswego.edu

Student Accounts
408 Culkin Hall
Phone: (315) 312-2225
Email: student.accounts@oswego.edu

Student Involvement – The Point
131 Marano Campus Center 
Phone: (315) 312-5420
Email: thepoint@oswego.edu

The College Store
Marano Campus Center
Phone: (315) 312-5900
Email: thestore@oswego.edu

University Police
Pathfinder Hall
Phone: (315) 312-5555
Email: police@oswego.edu
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